
EGYPTAIR CARGO  

 
 

Ser AGENT E-MAIL E-MAIL MOB 

 

1 
Alsafa AirCargo 
 

alsafaaircargo@hotmail.com  
01005048532 
01005048531 

2 Baroun misr for cargo booking@baroun-eg.com info@baroun-eg.com 01003633568 

3  EGYTRANS afexport@egytrans.com hmokhtar@egytrans.com  01222410269 

4  Ocean express aircargo.manager@oceanexpressag.com info@oceanexpressag.com   0224179162 

5 
Al Nada For International 
services  ( NIS ) 

mohamed.ahmed@nis-cargo.com.eg 
operation@nis-cargo.com.eg 

mohamed.khalil@nis-cargo.com.eg 
01002540296 
01001313074 

6 DSV-UTI EGYPT  
Omnia.moustafa@eg.dsv.com 
Alaa.ibrahim@eg.dsv.com 

Basant.mahmoud@eg.dsv.com 
01000055190 
01000055154 

 

7 Tristar cargo system   
Air.Export@tristarcargo.com 
Ahmed.Hosny@tristarcargo.com  

Doaa.Fawzy@tristarcargo.com 01021064201 

8 Freight solutions a.gomaa@freightsolutions.com.eg  operation@freightsolutions.com.eg  
01001020412 
01090277871 

9 Elkodsh freight   info@elkodshfreight.com  E_freight@elkodshfreight.com 01001579066 

10 Med Team Logistics MTL  ahmed.youssef@mtl-logistics.com 
mohamed.abdullah@mtl-logistics.com 
 mona.bassiony@mtl-logistics.com 

01005152262 

11 
BROTHERS GROUP 
 

info@brothersgroup-eg.com 
reny.refaat@brothersgroup-eg.com 

maha@brothersgroup-eg.com 
 

0120250280 
01278077436 
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12 EL WAHA CARGO SYSTEM  INFO@WAHACARGO.COM  ahmedhasan220973@gmail.com 01120000320 

13 TROPEX CARGO SERVICE 
<Heba@savinoegypt.com.eg 
heba@savinoegypt.org 

 samah@savinoegypt.com.eg 
customerservise@savinoegypt.com.eg 

01142299440 
01112221092 

14 BDP INTERNATIONAL LLC  may.hanna@bdpint.com  
caroline.kamal@bdpint.com 
nour.moharram@bdpint.com   

01022220074 
01000110858 

15 DHL GLOBAL 
SONIA.AZMI@DHL.COM 
Ahmed.Elbehairy@dhl.com 

MAHMOUD.MEDANY@DHL.COM 
NISREEN.SHAWKY@DHL.COM 

01006006652 

16 UTS ossama@utsegypt.com 
mohamed@utsegypt.com 
airexport@utsegypt.com 

01000948480 
 

17 UPS    Courier eur1hxw@europe.ups.com  eur8oxm@europe.ups.com  01223149664 

18 (Express Al Arabia) 
egypt@ufofreight.com 
acc@express-arabia.com 

a.gomaa@express-arabia.com 
said@express-arabia.com 

01140772245 

19 
Arabian Gulf Marine 
 

m.samir@africalogisticscorp.com a.shamy@africalogisticscorp.com 22670210 

20 
Damco Egypt LT  
 

George.samir@damco.com Nahla.Ahmed@damco.com 01275000079 

21 CFTI 
cfti@cftiegypt.com  
airimport@cftiegypt.com  

cftap@cftiegypt.com  0122-3212947 

22 
SKY FREIGHT SERVICE  
 

SKYFREIGHTSERVICE@GMAIL.COM Skyfrightservice@outlook.com 
01008714083 
01065508881 
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23 ROUSHDY CARGO  roushdy@eja.com  01223103698 

24 
C.F.T.I 
INTERNTIONAL 

cftap@cftiegypt.com 
Melad.melaka@cftiegypt.com 

cfti@cftiegypt.com 01227323253 

25 ROCKIT EXPORT@ROCKIT.COM.EG  Air-export@rockit.com.eg 
0109985698 

 

26 Delta Logistics Egypt   Sherif.delta@deltalogisticsegypt.com  info@deltalogisticsegypt.com  01004545348 

27 IBA Freight airexport@ibaceva.com  01223307380 

28 AIM LOGISTICS 
ahmed@aimlogistic.com 
airfreightops@aimlogistic.com 

yasser@aimlogistic.com 01008141781 

29 Kuehne + Nagel Ltd. 
Nagui.sedrak@kuehne-nagel.com  
Mohamed.salah@kuehne-nagel.com 
 

Waleed.agiba@kuehne-nagel.com 
Amr.elwakil@kuehne-nagel.com 
 

01000423236 

30 Aramex Line.HaulRouting@aramex.com 
Ahmed.Younis2@aramex.com 
 

01280168703 
 

31 
EGYPTIAN INTERNATIONAL 
SHIPPING AGENCIES & 
SERVICES CO.  

asamy@eisas.com.eg  
eishipping_cairo@eisgroup.com.eg   

info@eisas.com.eg   01227803650 

32 Cargo point 
operation@cargopoint-eg.com 
magdi@cargopoint-eg.com 

ereny@cargopoint-eg.com 
 haidy@cargopoint-eg.com 
 

01223738350 

33 Logstar - Egypt  
'air@logstareg.com' 
mostafa@logstaregypt.com 

ops@logstaregypt.com 
yasser@logstaregypt.com 

01000072217 
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34 AGAMI hagamigroup@hotmail.com INFO@AGAMIGROUP.COM  01283601105 

35 GTLS  Exportair1@gtls-eg.org 
Ihab.maraie@gtls-eg.org  
Airexport2@gmail.com  

01063399298 

36 DHL Global Forwarding Sonia.azmy@dhl.com 
mahmoud.medany@dhl.com 
cacc_eg@dhl.com 

01006006614 
 

37 
Horizon   
 

adel__hassan1953@hotmail.com    01006920301 

38 S.S. Feight ssfeightintl@gmail.com Shawky.tawfik@gmail.com 
01001230540 

 

39 
International Cargo Service 
(ICS) 

MOHAMED.SALEH@ICS-EG.NET  mark.elnoumeir@ics-eg.net  01015047993 

40 SHASHTI 
 Mahany@sfsgloballogistics.com 
 Abanoub@sfsgloballogistics.com 

 Mina@sfsgloballogistics.com 01204463230 

41 National Arab Freighte n_a_f123 @hotmail.com operation@naf12.com 
01223121327 

 

42 Best Freight  info@bfsystem.net account@bfsystem.net 
01099937932 

 

43 NIVEX youssef.nazir@nivexcargo.com 
nivexbooking@live.com 
 

01005253233 
 

44 Overseas 
airfreight@overseass.com 
info@overseass.com 

cairoairport@overseass.com 01001609195 
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45 SOFITRANS ihab.wahby@sofitrans-eg.com  airfreight@sofitrans-eg.com  01008416607 

46 MGL CARGO 
info@mglcargo.com  
medhat@mglcargo.com 

niveine@mglcargo.com 01000771104 

47 Schenker 
ahmed.elansary@dbschenker.com 
Karim.Ahmed@dbschenker.com 

Dina.soliman@dbschenker.com 01008885590 

48 EXPRESS INTERNATOINAL AIRPORT@EXPRESSINTL.COM.EG 

JNAZZAL@EXPRESSINTL.COM.EG 
MAGDI.KHALIL@EXPRESSINTL.COM.EG 
  
 

01285135999 

49 QUICK CARGO 
 tarek.gaber@quick-cargo.com 
airport@quick-cargo.com  

nabila.mohamed@quick-cargo.com 
 

01279942224 
 

50 VENUS 
venus@venuscargo.com 
afouad@venustransport.com 

venus@venustransport.com 
review@venustransport.com 

22697561 

51 EL-SONBOLA ELSONBOLAA@HOTMAIL.COM  01001960256 

52 AL-ALI alali_export@yahoo.com  01095633588 

53 EL-MASRIA sanaa@elmisriacargo.com  22675828 
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